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General information about company
Scrip code 513629
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE463D01016
Name of the company TULSYAN NEC LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar esiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? Yes No Yes No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(O

Category of
shareholder

an

Nos. Of
shareholders
(11D

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly paid-
up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As
a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class
of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class eg:
X

Class
egly

Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

(A)

Promoter &
Promoter
Group

10567415

10567415

70.45

10567415

10567415

71.43

(B)

Public

4666

4227326

205259

4432585

29.55

4227326

4227326

28.57

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(9]

Shares
underlying
DRs

(€2)

Shares held
by Employee
Trusts

Total

4674

14794741

205259

15000000

100

14794741

14794741

—_

00
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of
No. Of asa % Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of She;res assuming full | Lockedin | or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of . conversion of | shares (XII) | encumbered
Shares Shares Underlying convertible (XIII) Number of
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as ’
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible A held in
@ . Outstanding L a percentage Asa sa L
(1D convertible Warrants securities of diluted % of o, of | dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of share capital) | No. | total total form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants (XI)y= (\5)11)-%— (2) | Shares No. (a) Shares gategory cgegory c.e}?egory
(Xl) (a) (X) As a % of held held (1) (11) (111)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 70.45 895198 | 8.47 10567415
Group
B Public 29.55 3347313 0 0 0
B)
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 895198 15.97 13914728 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up Partly shares shares held % of total no. of Total
. id- i i otal as
Sr. Category & Name of shareholders | equity palq up underlying (Vi) = shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights % of
the Shareholders (I) equity ? as per SCRR, a70
) shares held Depository (IV)HV)+ Total
Iv) shares Receipts (VI) | (VI) 1957) (VILD) As a Class eg: | Class .
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X . Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu o 10567415 10567415 | 70.45 10567415 10567415 | 71.43
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 8 10567415 10567415 | 70.45 10567415 10567415 | 71.43
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 8 10567415 10567415 | 70.45 10567415 10567415 | 71.43
Promoter Group
(Ay=A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Investor Education
[63) and Protection Fund | 2 214676 0 214676 1.43 214676 214676 1.45
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal 4281 1506169 | 117480 1623649 | 10.82 1506169 1506169 | 10.18
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 17 772573 20000 792573 5.28 772573 772573 |5.22
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
@ g\;)%r:)esmem Indians | g 121892 |200 122092 |0381 121892 121892 |0.82
) Bodies Corporate 73 1477961 60119 1538080 10.25 1477961 1477961 |9.99
(m) Any Other (specify) | 113 134055 7460 141515 0.94 134055 134055 [ 0.91
Sub-Total (B)(4) 4666 4227326 205259 4432585 29.55 4227326 4227326 |28.57
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 4666 4227326 205259 4432585 29.55 4227326 4227326 |28.57
2+B)3)+(B)
4
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"tal (A*B+C2 4674 14794741 | 205259 15000000 | 100 14794741 14794741 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 4674 14794741 | 205259 15000000 | 100 14794741 14794741 | 100
file:///D:/PARVATI/01- Tulsyan Nec Limited/03- Compliance/June 2024/SHP done/SHP JUNE 2024 .html 6/16



7/29/24, 11:29 AM

SHP JUNE 2024.html

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , Number of
No. Of Shares | as a % assuming Number_of Shares plf?dged L
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion | Locked in or otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | of convertible shares (XII) | encumbered cquity shares
St Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XII) h?:l d 3;1
' Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of Asa% Asa% |d L
. . ematerialized
convt?r.tlble qurants No. Of . dllqted share_ No of total of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= " | Shares |No. (a) | Shares category | category | category
(@) (VIDHX) Asa | @) e held 0 (ii) (iii)
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 70.45 895198 | 8.47 10567415
(Sl‘;b'T"ml @) 70.45 895198 [8.47 | 10567415
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 70.45 895198 [8.47 | 10567415
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHANQD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
H 1.43 214676 0 0 0
(2) 10.82 1371742 0 0 0
(h) 5.28 770573 0 0 0
@) 0.81 103992 0 0 0
)] 10.25 744816 0 0 0
(m) 0.94 141514 0 0 0
f;b'T°tal ® 29.55 3347313 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 29.55 3347313 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 13914728
+B+
)T(’tal (A+B+C 100 895198 |5.97 | 13914728
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANJAY
TULSYAN

LALITH KUMAR
TULSYAN

PRIYA
TULSYAN

ALKA
TULSYAN

PRIYANKA
SHARMA

LALIT KUMAR
TULSYAN HUF

PRERNA
TULSYAN

PAN (II)

ABTPT8316J

ABRPT3382L

ACSPT2993D

ABUPT6547]

ADWPT6614)

AACHLI1841E

ADWPT6613R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4475481

4046645

954982

751130

144068

72446

65036

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

4475481

4046645

954982

751130

144068

72446

65036

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.84

26.98

5.01

0.96

0.48

0.43

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4475481

4046645

954982

751130

144068

72446

65036

Class eg:y

Total

4475481

4046645

954982

751130

144068

72446

65036

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

30.25

27.35

6.45

5.08

0.97

0.49

0.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.84

26.98

5.01

0.96

0.48

0.43

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

751130

144068

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

4475481

4046645

954982

751130

144068

72446

65036
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

file:///D:/PARVATI/01- Tulsyan Nec Limited/03- Compliance/June 2024/SHP done/SHP JUNE 2024 .html

9/16



7/29/24, 11:29 AM

SHP JUNE 2024.html

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANTARA TULSYAN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ANWPTO0303J

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

57627

10567415

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

57627

10567415

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.38

70.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

57627

10567415

Class eg:y

Total

57627

10567415

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.39

71.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.38

70.45

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

895198

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

8.47

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

57627

10567415

Reason for not providing PAN

file:///D:/PARVATI/01- Tulsyan Nec Limited/03- Compliance/June 2024/SHP done/SHP JUNE 2024 .html

10/16



7/29/24, 11:29 AM

SHP JUNE 2024.html

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

G B R METALS PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACCGSS851A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

167725

167725

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

167725

167725

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

167725

167725

Class eg:y

Total

167725

167725

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.13

1.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.12

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

167725

167725

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

HUF

LLP

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

111

113

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

127554

6501

134055

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

7460

7460

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

135014

6501

141515

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.9

0.04

0.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

127554

6501

134055

Class eg:y

Total

127554

6501

134055

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.86

0.04

0.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.9

0.04

0.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

135013

6501

141514
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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